
C = Crop Day
{ - Prepayment Required

� = Stay and Play!

Thursday Crop Day Thursday, Dec 4; 9-5 $15 C

Crafting Class with Barbara - Christmas Quilt
Block Sampler

Friday, Dec 5; 9-12 $35 

Papercrafting with Wayne - Phone Holder (WAIT
LIST)

Saturday, Dec 6; 9-12 $30{�

Anne's Paper Doll Class - Cards with a Doll Thursday, Dec 11; 10-12 $20�

Friday Crop Day Friday, Dec 12; 9-5 $15 C

Paper Projects with Lori - Christmas Tag Box
(WAIT LIST)

Saturday, Dec 13; 9-12 $50{�

Saturday Crop Day Saturday, Dec 20; 9-5 $15 C

STORE CLOSED - Thursday & Friday, Dec 25-26

Year End Blowout Crop Saturday, Dec 27; 9-5 $15 C

STORE CLOSED - Thursday, Jan 1

Papercrafting with Wayne - Today is Special Card
Class   (WAIT LIST)

Saturday, Jan 3; 9-1 $30{�

Anne's Paper Doll Class Thursday, Jan 8; 10-12 TBD

Friday Crop Day Friday, Jan 9; 9-5 $15 C

Crafting Class with Barbara Friday, Jan 16 TBD

Saturday Crop Day Saturday, Jan 17; 9-5 $15 C

Special Edition Thursday Crop Day Thursday, Jan 22; 9-5 $15 C

Paper Projects with Lori - Year in Review (This is a

4 part class - sign up for Class 1 automatically signs you up for

the remaining 3 classes - they will all be on Saturdays) (WAIT
LIST)

Saturday, Jan 24; 
9-1:30

$20


